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COLOR

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
RED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RED/BLACK/BWF

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
RED XBRED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 7/15/24

NEXT SALE: July 22nd, 2024

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
PAIRS/BRED
cow PAIRS
cow PAIRS
cow PAIRS
cow PAIRS
cow PAIRS
HEIFER BRED 5 MO
cow OPEN
BULL BREEDING
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULLS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
HAY SALE

AVG #

274
725
975
995

201
160
573
845
935

1567
1540
1490
975

1240
935

1115
1055

1335
1420
1135
1490
1350

1840
1955

WE SOLD 227 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $3.75 PER BALE
APPROX 553 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $60 PER BALE

# BALES
24
8
24
6
34

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE

$60.00
$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

PRICE

1160.00
267.50
214.00
150.00

1075.00
725.00
287.50
212.00
199.00

3025.00
3000.00
2750.00
2750.00
2700.00
960.00
120.00
115.00

158.00
140.50
134.00
133.50
130.00

162.00
161.00

HD

HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
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14
14
19
19
26
14
26

30

o O

16
10
28

21
20
16
44
20

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

$50.00
$50.00
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.50
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00



20
10
24

16
20
20
31
28
10
30
26
27
35

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
PARTIAL ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$27.50
$24.00
$22.50
$20.00
$12.50
$3.75
$3.75
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50



